3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
foxytoken

Optimism (OP)

foxytoken

0P Token

+ $50 000
(BONUS-ETH.NET)

BLOCKAID WARNING
Event

+ $50 000
(BONUS-ETH.NET)

e.xyz)

OPTIMISM
0x5a9b7fc872f6a811e4bh9feffa3107a7224f53852

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

14,500.000000000000000000 4

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
T.ly/optimism to Claim

Events

com/nxepl4oe
Event

Events

MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.xyz
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x5a9b7fc872f6a811e4b9feffa3107a7224f53852

Token

BLOCKAID WARNING

$ 5000 Take Away

$10000 FOR FREE

T)

Date & time

2024-09-17
11:30:41

2024-08-18
22:24:45

2024-08-18
07:21:43

2024-08-16
22:29:19

2024-07-25
15:54:45

Date & time

Balance
com/nxepl4oe
JK
Event

Event

Transaction Id

Ox6dcch9821360edefb2d?

7d75b82b0ee2d75664bcba

368263052f6abfl4e3d357

0x6494d7c0129cc5845593

25861c5515%ed29a2b07c9

ad13fce4b986bSe7ellbb0

Oxb43d816dd7db725b8370

c5dbh5ab20a971ebcc42at?

473cc8%9eelh83561e9e2aa

Ox2d27fca87d0ca2820611

3ff5%9e6dSlfeclbda76ad

89a0d47d4fc8831bb194d6

Oxcd88bh3daBd4add13974

17559b719afefab7fd72a9

db96c6c1c53h9td985393c

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/0PT

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 uqgis

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 uqgis

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Visit
T.ly/optimism to
Claim

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6dccb9821360edefb9d97d75b82b0ee2d75664bcba368263052f6abf14e3d357
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6dccb9821360edefb9d97d75b82b0ee2d75664bcba368263052f6abf14e3d357
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6dccb9821360edefb9d97d75b82b0ee2d75664bcba368263052f6abf14e3d357
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6494d7c0129cc584559325861c55159ed29a2b07c9ad13fce4b986b5e7e11b60
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6494d7c0129cc584559325861c55159ed29a2b07c9ad13fce4b986b5e7e11b60
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6494d7c0129cc584559325861c55159ed29a2b07c9ad13fce4b986b5e7e11b60
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb43d816dd7db725b8370c5db5ab20a971ebcc42af2473cc89ee1b83561e9e2aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb43d816dd7db725b8370c5db5ab20a971ebcc42af2473cc89ee1b83561e9e2aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb43d816dd7db725b8370c5db5ab20a971ebcc42af2473cc89ee1b83561e9e2aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2d27fca87d0ca28206113ff59e6d51fec1bd9a76ad89a0d47d4fc8831bb194d6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2d27fca87d0ca28206113ff59e6d51fec1bd9a76ad89a0d47d4fc8831bb194d6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2d27fca87d0ca28206113ff59e6d51fec1bd9a76ad89a0d47d4fc8831bb194d6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd88bb3da0d4add1397417559b719afefa67fd72a9db96c6c1c53b9fd985393c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd88bb3da0d4add1397417559b719afefa67fd72a9db96c6c1c53b9fd985393c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd88bb3da0d4add1397417559b719afefa67fd72a9db96c6c1c53b9fd985393c

Date & time

2024-08-18
22:44:47

2024-08-18
07:21:19

2024-08-16
22:29:17

2024-07-27
20:45:31

2024-06-15
06:31:43

2024-06-03
18:24:07

2024-06-02
11:58:25

2024-06-02
11:50:01

2024-06-01
18:48:15

Transaction Id

0x186ccflal4s8217f11fdf

1d02f74ealc37781F60472

00e1d70469b691f4bc4608

0x972b19c25a14e1a88278

087624903f235d3e8462%e

45366hbc229d4e650af93f8

Oxc5e870d4c98a4cd2débéda

ecb65fc3e4893da2bcd88ch

cf563c91a8c70ce%aft4aa7

Ox8e37c2ab5%9a%94addefb?7

ef72a3c6b376580d5300ec

3d32b8bed619524ta31692

Ox88%9acb6671f244a181247

e7b38114967b878ba7abba

335a8c72df498c24917684

0x550h2295%9ala%93ed49b2

b397ab91930cfblacalba4

24e78833cco75dad3121aa

0x522fa5579c3e6665c555

31e4646541711730254F79

932366hec5282e0aefalldl

0x9e9e42631baldS4elsS4c

03b6b1546526F66049f3al

b139e0943b05fa38aefebf

0x3001ababb77f366c0e4c

662e8fd366c32af3501feS

071539c2a4065590827166

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 Event

1 com/nxepl4oe

1 com/nxepl4oe

1 MODE airdrop @

claim-mode.xyz

1 JK

1 Events

1 Events

1 Event

1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x186ccf1a148217f11fdf1d02f74ea1c37781f6047200e1d70469b691f4bc4608
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x186ccf1a148217f11fdf1d02f74ea1c37781f6047200e1d70469b691f4bc4608
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x186ccf1a148217f11fdf1d02f74ea1c37781f6047200e1d70469b691f4bc4608
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x972b19c25a14e1a88278087624903f235d3e84629e45366bc229d4e650af93f8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x972b19c25a14e1a88278087624903f235d3e84629e45366bc229d4e650af93f8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x972b19c25a14e1a88278087624903f235d3e84629e45366bc229d4e650af93f8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc5e870d4c98a4cd2d6daec65fc3e4893da2bcd88c0cf563c91a8c70ce9af4aa7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc5e870d4c98a4cd2d6daec65fc3e4893da2bcd88c0cf563c91a8c70ce9af4aa7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc5e870d4c98a4cd2d6daec65fc3e4893da2bcd88c0cf563c91a8c70ce9af4aa7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8e37c2ab59a94addefb7ef72a3c6b376580d5300ec3d32b8bed619524fa31692
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8e37c2ab59a94addefb7ef72a3c6b376580d5300ec3d32b8bed619524fa31692
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8e37c2ab59a94addefb7ef72a3c6b376580d5300ec3d32b8bed619524fa31692
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x889ac6671f244a181247e7b38114967b878ba7a6ba335a8c72df498c24917684
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x889ac6671f244a181247e7b38114967b878ba7a6ba335a8c72df498c24917684
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x889ac6671f244a181247e7b38114967b878ba7a6ba335a8c72df498c24917684
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x550b22959a1a93ed49b2b397ab91930cfb1aca00a424e78833cc575dad3121aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x550b22959a1a93ed49b2b397ab91930cfb1aca00a424e78833cc575dad3121aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x550b22959a1a93ed49b2b397ab91930cfb1aca00a424e78833cc575dad3121aa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x522fa5579c3e6665c55531e464654f711730254f79932366bec5282e0aefa131
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x522fa5579c3e6665c55531e464654f711730254f79932366bec5282e0aefa131
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x522fa5579c3e6665c55531e464654f711730254f79932366bec5282e0aefa131
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e9e42631ba1d54e154c03b6b1546526f66049f3a1b139e0943b05fa38aefe6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e9e42631ba1d54e154c03b6b1546526f66049f3a1b139e0943b05fa38aefe6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e9e42631ba1d54e154c03b6b1546526f66049f3a1b139e0943b05fa38aefe6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3001aba6b77f366c0e4c662e8fd366c32af3501fe5071539c2a4065590827166
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3001aba6b77f366c0e4c662e8fd366c32af3501fe5071539c2a4065590827166
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3001aba6b77f366c0e4c662e8fd366c32af3501fe5071539c2a4065590827166

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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